ALIGNED ENTERTAINMENT (AQ)
Frank Gonzales Frank@aligned-ent.com
Brett Carducci carducci@aligned-ent.com

APERTURE ENTERTAINMENT (AQ)
Adam Goldworm adam@aperture-ent.com
agasst@aperture-ent.com

BARRY KROST MANAGEMENT (AQ)
Barry Krost barry@barrykrost.net

BELLEVUE PRODUCTIONS (AQ)
info@bellevueprods.com

[bookmark: _Hlk118966726]CIRCLE OF CONFUSION (AQ)
David Alpert queries@circleofconfusion.com

CONCEPT ENTERTAINMENT
enquiries@conceptentertainment.biz

GALLAGHER LITERARY MANAGEMENT (AQ)
They want you to fill a form online to pitch http://gallagherliterary.com/pitch.html

HEROES AND VILLAINS (AQ)
Gary Ventimiglia gary@heroesandvillains-ent.com

HOLLANDER ENTERTAINMENT (AQ)
Russell Hollander Russell@hollanderentertainment.com

LEE STOBBY ENTERTAINMENT (AQ)
Lee Stobby lee@stobbyent.com

[bookmark: _Hlk118966827]THE LEVIN AGENCY (AQ)
levinagency@earthlink.net
Sid Levin sid@thelevinagency.com

MAD HATTER ENTERTAINMENT
https://madhatterentertainment.com/Mad_Hatter_Entertainment/SUBMISSIONS.html

MGMT ENTERTAINMENT (AQ)
Kristin Konig kristin@mgmt-entertainment.com

MINDFRAME FILMS & MANAGEMENT (AQ)
Jesse Silver jesse@mindframe-films.com


PARALLAX TALENT MANAGEMENT (AQ)
info@ptmla.com



THE RADMIN COMPANY (AQ)
info@radmincompany.com

THRULINE ENTERTAINMENT (AQ)
Josh Kesselman info@thruline.com

UNIFIED MANAGEMENT (AQ)
assistant@unifiedla.com

WRIT LARGE (AQ)
info@writ-large.com

ZERO GRAVITY MANAGEMENT (AQ)
Eric Williams queries@zerogravitymanagement.com
